
Jun-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
03-Jun-06 SIR PERCY EW WON 7/1 8.75 8.75
05-Jun-06 MAJOR MAGPIE EW Lost 5/1 -2.00 6.75
11-Jun-06 I'M YOUR MAN EW WON 11/2 6.60 13.35
11-Jun-06 THE GAIKWAR EW Lost 15/2 -2.00 11.35
11-Jun-06 DOUBLE EW Lost 11/2 15/2 -2.00 9.35
16-Jun-06 TOPATOO WIN WON 9/2 4.50 13.85
16-Jun-06 MAJOR MAGPIE WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 12.85
22-Jun-06 DARK ISLANDER WIN Lost 25/1 -1.00 11.85
22-Jun-06 SIR GERARD WIN WON 17/2 8.50 20.35
22-Jun-06 IVY CREEK WIN Lost 11/4 -1.00 19.35
24-Jun-06 TAKEOVER TARGET WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 18.35
24-Jun-06 CARMENERO EW 2ND 9/1 1.25 19.60
25-Jun-06 I'M YOUR MAN WIN Lost 4/1 -1.00 18.60
27-Jun-06 OASIS FLOWER EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 16.60


